
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey sky 547 50 70 70 30 42 38 52 34 24 33 38 24 42

2 Hampshire yellow 533 20 50 60 70 48 28 40 36 58 21 36 40 26

3 Berkshire red 522 30 60 50 50 32 52 32 52 44 26 24 34 36

4 Sussex grey 459 40 20 20 60 28 50 34 41 12 46 44 48 16

5 Oxfordshire purple 456 70 30 30 40 32 14 46 28 28 40 30 16 52

6 Kent green 411 60 10 10 20 28 26 12 25 44 58 22 46 50

7 Buckinghamshire blue 326 10 40 40 10 28 30 22 22 24 14 40 30 16



Team Results Berkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey sky 547 50 70 70 30 42 38 52 34 24 33 38 24 42

2 Hampshire yellow 533 20 50 60 70 48 28 40 36 58 21 36 40 26

3 Berkshire red 522 30 60 50 50 32 52 32 52 44 26 24 34 36

4 Sussex grey 459 40 20 20 60 28 50 34 41 12 46 44 48 16

5 Oxfordshire purple 456 70 30 30 40 32 14 46 28 28 40 30 16 52

6 Kent green 411 60 10 10 20 28 26 12 25 44 58 22 46 50

7 Buckinghamshire blue 326 10 40 40 10 28 30 22 22 24 14 40 30 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Bethany Thomas HJ 1.51 1.51 2 28
2 Caitlin Stacey 6LR 1:33.6 1:33.6 10 12
2 Caitlin Stacey S 8.58 9.04 9.32 8.49 9.32 3 26
3 Megan Shaw 4LR 54.0 55.0 55.0 4 24
3 Megan Shaw SLJ 2.15 2.24 2.22 2.15 2.24 4 24
4 Millie Williams 4LR 53.8 54.3 54.3 2 28
4 Millie Williams STJ 6.76 6.72 6.56 6.76 6.76 2 28
5 Rebecca Richardson 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 13 6
5 Rebecca Richardson VJ 50 50 48 49 50 9 14
6 Molly Bates STJ 5.16 5.28 5.36 5.25 5.36 13 6
7 Ellysha Franklin HJ 1.45 1.45 4 24
8 Louisa Snape 2LR 24.8 25.0 25.0 3 26
8 Louisa Snape VJ 53 55 52 0 55 5 22

10 Chloe James S 7.99 7.87 7.88 7.37 7.99 7 18
11 Danielle Newton SB 78 78 6= 19
12 Susie Drake 6LR 1:29.6 1:29.6 6 20
12 Susie Drake SB 70 70 12= 7



Team Results Buckinghamshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey sky 547 50 70 70 30 42 38 52 34 24 33 38 24 42

2 Hampshire yellow 533 20 50 60 70 48 28 40 36 58 21 36 40 26

3 Berkshire red 522 30 60 50 50 32 52 32 52 44 26 24 34 36

4 Sussex grey 459 40 20 20 60 28 50 34 41 12 46 44 48 16

5 Oxfordshire purple 456 70 30 30 40 32 14 46 28 28 40 30 16 52

6 Kent green 411 60 10 10 20 28 26 12 25 44 58 22 46 50

7 Buckinghamshire blue 326 10 40 40 10 28 30 22 22 24 14 40 30 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Amber Evans 2LR 26.6 0.0 26.6 12 8
13 Amber Evans SLJ 1.94 1.88 2.05 1.97 2.05 9 14
14 Jordon Heron S 0.00 5.67 7.13 6.91 7.13 12 8
15 Amy Milne SB 38 38 14 4
16 Eva Brammer VJ 39 44 47 42 47 11 10
17 Iris Mae Morse 4LR 56.1 0.0 56.1 9 14
17 Iris Mae Morse STJ 0.00 6.48 0.00 6.22 6.48 6 20
18 Kaite Jones 6LR 1:30.1 1:30.1 8 16
18 Kaite Jones SB 71 71 11 10
19 Holly Jamieson 6LR 1:39.2 1:39.2 13 6
19 Holly Jamieson VJ 36 34 35 34 36 13 6
20 Bronwen Reed 4LR 55.6 0.0 55.6 8 16
20 Bronwen Reed S 7.52 7.00 7.05 7.89 7.89 8 16
21 Grace Linnett 2LR 25.7 25.8 25.8 6 20
21 Grace Linnett HJ 1.35 1.35 7 18
22 Kayla Dixon SLJ 2.25 2.21 2.25 2.19 2.25 3 26
23 Oyin Ali STJ 5.84 5.92 5.94 6.04 6.04 11 10
24 Amelia Dobson HJ 1.10 1.10 14 4



Team Results Hampshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey sky 547 50 70 70 30 42 38 52 34 24 33 38 24 42

2 Hampshire yellow 533 20 50 60 70 48 28 40 36 58 21 36 40 26

3 Berkshire red 522 30 60 50 50 32 52 32 52 44 26 24 34 36

4 Sussex grey 459 40 20 20 60 28 50 34 41 12 46 44 48 16

5 Oxfordshire purple 456 70 30 30 40 32 14 46 28 28 40 30 16 52

6 Kent green 411 60 10 10 20 28 26 12 25 44 58 22 46 50

7 Buckinghamshire blue 326 10 40 40 10 28 30 22 22 24 14 40 30 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Kathryn Burroughs HJ 1.54 1.54 1 30
26 Jade Clements HJ 1.20 1.20 13 6
27 Bobbie Davies 2LR 25.5 26.3 26.3 7 18
27 Bobbie Davies STJ 6.10 6.30 5.82 6.26 6.30 9 14
28 Emma Froome S 9.91 9.05 9.25 9.04 9.91 1 30
29 Maisie Grice 6LR 1:31.7 1:31.7 9 14
29 Maisie Grice SB 70 70 12= 7
30 Hannah Griffiths 4LR 54.8 55.3 55.3 5 22
30 Hannah Griffiths STJ 6.26 6.56 5.64 6.38 6.56 3 26
31 Seren Hawkes 4LR 57.0 0.0 57.0 13 6
31 Seren Hawkes SLJ 1.80 1.84 1.85 1.78 1.85 13 6
32 Ellie Hodgson 2LR 25.4 24.6 24.6 1 30
32 Ellie Hodgson SLJ 2.18 2.26 2.24 2.26 2.26 1 30
33 Grace Kelly SB 77 77 8= 14
34 Holly Mills 6LR 1:27.2 1:27.2 3 26
34 Holly Mills VJ 51 46 51 52 52 7 18
35 Gaia Osborne S 9.74 9.63 9.60 9.30 9.74 2 28
36 Sophie Feist VJ 45 45 42 46 46 12 8



Team Results Kent (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey sky 547 50 70 70 30 42 38 52 34 24 33 38 24 42

2 Hampshire yellow 533 20 50 60 70 48 28 40 36 58 21 36 40 26

3 Berkshire red 522 30 60 50 50 32 52 32 52 44 26 24 34 36

4 Sussex grey 459 40 20 20 60 28 50 34 41 12 46 44 48 16

5 Oxfordshire purple 456 70 30 30 40 32 14 46 28 28 40 30 16 52

6 Kent green 411 60 10 10 20 28 26 12 25 44 58 22 46 50

7 Buckinghamshire blue 326 10 40 40 10 28 30 22 22 24 14 40 30 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Maddy Johnson 4LR 56.8 0.0 56.8 12 8
37 Maddy Johnson S 9.04 8.17 8.70 8.34 9.04 4 24
38 Naomi Hawkins VJ 52 51 51 51 52 6 20
39 Natasha Scott STJ 6.20 0.00 6.52 6.44 6.52 4 24
40 Alexandra Prickett 6LR 1:39.6 1:39.6 14 4
40 Alexandra Prickett SB 84 84 1= 29
41 Emilia Isaac 2LR 26.3 0.0 26.3 10 12
41 Emilia Isaac S 7.53 7.67 8.37 7.67 8.37 6 20
42 Omega Skeen 4LR 55.5 56.9 56.9 7 18
42 Omega Skeen STJ 6.48 6.46 6.12 6.36 6.48 5 22
43 Rebecca Hawkins 6LR 1:37.6 1:37.6 12 8
43 Rebecca Hawkins VJ 58 60 59 58 60 1 30
44 Jaimee-Ann Heyes SB 84 84 1= 29
45 Jasmin Okoye 2LR 26.0 0.0 26.0 8 16
45 Jasmin Okoye SLJ 1.95 1.89 1.99 2.02 2.02 10 12
46 Emily Higham HJ 1.35 1.35 8= 15
47 Faith Cox SLJ 1.89 1.99 2.00 2.01 2.01 11 10
48 Faith Etokowo HJ 1.25 1.25 11 10



Team Results Oxfordshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey sky 547 50 70 70 30 42 38 52 34 24 33 38 24 42

2 Hampshire yellow 533 20 50 60 70 48 28 40 36 58 21 36 40 26

3 Berkshire red 522 30 60 50 50 32 52 32 52 44 26 24 34 36

4 Sussex grey 459 40 20 20 60 28 50 34 41 12 46 44 48 16

5 Oxfordshire purple 456 70 30 30 40 32 14 46 28 28 40 30 16 52

6 Kent green 411 60 10 10 20 28 26 12 25 44 58 22 46 50

7 Buckinghamshire blue 326 10 40 40 10 28 30 22 22 24 14 40 30 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Rebecca Scott HJ 1.40 1.40 6 20
50 Alice Daniel STJ 5.90 5.92 6.06 6.14 6.14 10 12
51 Abbey Anson 2LR 25.8 25.5 25.5 5 22
51 Abbey Anson VJ 51 52 54 55 55 4 24
52 Paige Cooper S 8.02 8.27 8.38 7.75 8.38 5 22
53 Emily Thompson 6LR 1:27.0 1:27.0 2 28
53 Emily Thompson SLJ 1.91 1.84 1.95 1.94 1.95 12 8
54 Millie Perrin 6LR 1:29.7 1:29.7 7 18
54 Millie Perrin S 6.88 6.79 0.00 5.67 6.88 13 6
55 Helen Dubber 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 11 10
55 Helen Dubber SB 77 77 8= 14
56 Victoria Harte 4LR 58.8 0.0 58.8 14 4
56 Victoria Harte SB 83 83 3 26
57 Rhiannon Penfold 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 11 10
57 Rhiannon Penfold STJ 5.06 5.22 5.10 5.10 5.22 14 4
58 Stephanie Mott HJ 1.20 1.20 12 8
59 Evie Hawkins SLJ 2.15 2.21 2.09 2.23 2.23 5 22
60 Olivia Stock VJ 56 52 57 57 57 2 28



Team Results Surrey (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey sky 547 50 70 70 30 42 38 52 34 24 33 38 24 42

2 Hampshire yellow 533 20 50 60 70 48 28 40 36 58 21 36 40 26

3 Berkshire red 522 30 60 50 50 32 52 32 52 44 26 24 34 36

4 Sussex grey 459 40 20 20 60 28 50 34 41 12 46 44 48 16

5 Oxfordshire purple 456 70 30 30 40 32 14 46 28 28 40 30 16 52

6 Kent green 411 60 10 10 20 28 26 12 25 44 58 22 46 50

7 Buckinghamshire blue 326 10 40 40 10 28 30 22 22 24 14 40 30 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ayse Hussein S 7.23 7.08 7.35 7.12 7.35 11 10
62 Hetty Taylor S 0.00 7.89 0.00 0.00 7.89 9 14
63 Rhianna Reynolds HJ 1.40 1.40 5 22
64 Holly Blackburn HJ 1.35 1.35 10 12
65 Sophia Herouvin 2LR 25.0 24.9 24.9 2 28
65 Sophia Herouvin SB 77 77 8= 14
66 Lohita Allen-Aigbodian 4LR 54.4 54.6 54.6 3 26
66 Lohita Allen-Aigbodian STJ 5.84 6.26 6.12 6.34 6.34 8 16
67 Ellie Grove 6LR 1:25.9 1:25.9 1 30
67 Ellie Grove SLJ 2.13 2.07 2.23 2.21 2.23 6 20
68 Anna Zuurmond 6LR 1:28.8 1:28.8 5 22
68 Anna Zuurmond STJ 5.72 5.74 6.04 5.94 6.04 12 8
69 Ellie Maxted 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 9 14
69 Ellie Maxted VJ 56 56 56 57 57 3 26
70 Amy Richardson SB 78 78 6= 19
71 Emma Jardine 4LR 56.2 0.0 56.2 10 12
71 Emma Jardine VJ 51 50 49 52 52 8 16
72 Sophie Dimbleby SLJ 2.13 2.10 2.12 2.06 2.13 7 18



Team Results Sussex (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey sky 547 50 70 70 30 42 38 52 34 24 33 38 24 42

2 Hampshire yellow 533 20 50 60 70 48 28 40 36 58 21 36 40 26

3 Berkshire red 522 30 60 50 50 32 52 32 52 44 26 24 34 36

4 Sussex grey 459 40 20 20 60 28 50 34 41 12 46 44 48 16

5 Oxfordshire purple 456 70 30 30 40 32 14 46 28 28 40 30 16 52

6 Kent green 411 60 10 10 20 28 26 12 25 44 58 22 46 50

7 Buckinghamshire blue 326 10 40 40 10 28 30 22 22 24 14 40 30 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Sophie Linturn 2LR 25.6 25.2 25.2 4 24
73 Sophie Linturn S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
74 Georgia Coleshill 2LR 27.2 0.0 27.2 14 4
74 Georgia Coleshill SB 81 81 4 24
75 Amber Anning 4LR 52.8 52.9 52.9 1 30
75 Amber Anning STJ 7.16 7.22 7.06 6.72 7.22 1 30
76 Abigail Linturn 4LR 54.7 55.8 55.8 6 20
76 Abigail Linturn VJ 39 45 48 49 49 10 12
77 Sian Bishop 6LR 1:28.4 1:28.4 4 24
77 Sian Bishop HJ 1.35 1.35 8= 15
78 Ruby Daniels 6LR 1:35.0 1:35.0 11 10
78 Ruby Daniels VJ 31 31 32 34 34 14 4
79 Phoebe Collins SLJ 2.21 2.12 2.23 2.26 2.26 2 28
80 Orla Brothers STJ 5.98 6.38 6.22 5.18 6.38 7 18
81 Tia Dolton SB 79 79 5 22
82 Alyssa White SLJ 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.10 2.10 8 16
83 Lillie Franks HJ 1.45 1.45 3 26
84 Poppy Henderson S 7.87 6.08 5.74 7.56 7.87 10 12



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Oxfordshire purple 1:22.6 0.0 1:22.6 70.0
2 04 Kent green 1:23.4 0.0 1:23.4 60.0
3 06 Surrey sky 1:24.5 0.0 1:24.5 50.0
4 07 Sussex grey 1:25.2 0.0 1:25.2 40.0
5 01 Berkshire red 1:25.7 0.0 1:25.7 30.0
6 03 Hampshire yellow 1:26.5 0.0 1:26.5 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire blue 1:27.1 0.0 1:27.1 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire yellow 48
2 Surrey sky 42
3= Berkshire red 32
3= Oxfordshire purple 32
5= Buckinghamshire blue 28
5= Kent green 28
5= Sussex grey 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 32 Ellie Hodgson 24.6 30
2 Surrey sky 65 Sophia Herouvin 24.9 28
3 Berkshire red 8 Louisa Snape 25.0 26
4 Sussex grey 73 Sophie Linturn 25.2 24
5 Oxfordshire purple 51 Abbey Anson 25.5 22
6 Buckinghamshire blue 21 Grace Linnett 25.8 20
7 Hampshire yellow 27 Bobbie Davies 26.3 18
8 Kent green 45 Jasmin Okoye 26.0 16
9 Surrey sky 69 Ellie Maxted 26.1 14

10 Kent green 41 Emilia Isaac 26.3 12
11 Oxfordshire purple 55 Helen Dubber 26.5 10
12 Buckinghamshire blue 13 Amber Evans 26.6 8
13 Berkshire red 5 Rebecca Richardson 26.8 6
14 Sussex grey 74 Georgia Coleshill 27.2 4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire red 52
2 Sussex grey 50
3 Surrey sky 38
4 Buckinghamshire blue 30
5 Hampshire yellow 28
6 Kent green 26
7 Oxfordshire purple 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex grey 75 Amber Anning 52.9 30
2 Berkshire red 4 Millie Williams 54.3 28
3 Surrey sky 66 Lohita Allen-Aigbodian 54.6 26
4 Berkshire red 3 Megan Shaw 55.0 24
5 Hampshire yellow 30 Hannah Griffiths 55.3 22
6 Sussex grey 76 Abigail Linturn 55.8 20
7 Kent green 42 Omega Skeen 56.9 18
8 Buckinghamshire blue 20 Bronwen Reed 55.6 16
9 Buckinghamshire blue 17 Iris Mae Morse 56.1 14

10 Surrey sky 71 Emma Jardine 56.2 12
11 Oxfordshire purple 57 Rhiannon Penfold 56.7 10
12 Kent green 37 Maddy Johnson 56.8 8
13 Hampshire yellow 31 Seren Hawkes 57.0 6
14 Oxfordshire purple 56 Victoria Harte 58.8 4



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey sky 52
2 Oxfordshire purple 46
3 Hampshire yellow 40
4 Sussex grey 34
5 Berkshire red 32
6 Buckinghamshire blue 22
7 Kent green 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey sky 67 Ellie Grove 1:25.9 30
2 Oxfordshire purple 53 Emily Thompson 1:27.0 28
3 Hampshire yellow 34 Holly Mills 1:27.2 26
4 Sussex grey 77 Sian Bishop 1:28.4 24
5 Surrey sky 68 Anna Zuurmond 1:28.8 22
6 Berkshire red 12 Susie Drake 1:29.6 20
7 Oxfordshire purple 54 Millie Perrin 1:29.7 18
8 Buckinghamshire blue 18 Kaite Jones 1:30.1 16
9 Hampshire yellow 29 Maisie Grice 1:31.7 14

10 Berkshire red 2 Caitlin Stacey 1:33.6 12
11 Sussex grey 78 Ruby Daniels 1:35.0 10
12 Kent green 43 Rebecca Hawkins 1:37.6 8
13 Buckinghamshire blue 19 Holly Jamieson 1:39.2 6
14 Kent green 40 Alexandra Prickett 1:39.6 4



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey sky 1:46.3 0.0 1:46.3 70.0
2 01 Berkshire red 1:47.7 0.0 1:47.7 60.0
3 03 Hampshire yellow 1:49.3 0.0 1:49.3 50.0
4 02 Buckinghamshire blue 1:49.7 0.0 1:49.7 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire purple 1:50.3 0.0 1:50.3 30.0
6 07 Sussex grey 1:51.3 0.0 1:51.3 20.0
7 04 Kent green 1:52.0 0.0 1:52.0 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey sky 50.4 0.0 50.4 70.0
2 03 Hampshire yellow 50.7 0.0 50.7 60.0
3 01 Berkshire red 51.1 0.0 51.1 50.0
4 02 Buckinghamshire blue 51.7 0.0 51.7 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire purple 51.9 0.0 51.9 30.0
6 07 Sussex grey 52.6 0.0 52.6 20.0
7 04 Kent green 53.1 0.0 53.1 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire yellow 1:40.0 0.0 1:40.0 70.0
2 07 Sussex grey 1:40.4 0.0 1:40.4 60.0
3 01 Berkshire red 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire purple 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 40.0
5 06 Surrey sky 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 30.0
6 04 Kent green 1:44.5 0.0 1:44.5 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire blue 1:49.4 0.0 1:49.4 10.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire red 52
2 Sussex grey 41
3 Hampshire yellow 36
4 Surrey sky 34
5 Oxfordshire purple 28
6 Kent green 25
7 Buckinghamshire blue 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 25 Kathryn Burroughs 1.54 30
2 Berkshire red 1 Bethany Thomas 1.51 28
3 Sussex grey 83 Lillie Franks 1.45 26
4 Berkshire red 7 Ellysha Franklin 1.45 24
5 Surrey sky 63 Rhianna Reynolds 1.40 22
6 Oxfordshire purple 49 Rebecca Scott 1.40 20
7 Buckinghamshire blue 21 Grace Linnett 1.35 18

8= Kent green 46 Emily Higham 1.35 15
8= Sussex grey 77 Sian Bishop 1.35 15
10 Surrey sky 64 Holly Blackburn 1.35 12
11 Kent green 48 Faith Etokowo 1.25 10
12 Oxfordshire purple 58 Stephanie Mott 1.20 8
13 Hampshire yellow 26 Jade Clements 1.20 6
14 Buckinghamshire blue 24 Amelia Dobson 1.10 4



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire yellow 58
2= Berkshire red 44
2= Kent green 44
4 Oxfordshire purple 28
5= Buckinghamshire blue 24
5= Surrey sky 24
7 Sussex grey 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 28 Emma Froome 9.91 30
2 Hampshire yellow 35 Gaia Osborne 9.74 28
3 Berkshire red 2 Caitlin Stacey 9.32 26
4 Kent green 37 Maddy Johnson 9.04 24
5 Oxfordshire purple 52 Paige Cooper 8.38 22
6 Kent green 41 Emilia Isaac 8.37 20
7 Berkshire red 10 Chloe James 7.99 18
8 Buckinghamshire blue 20 Bronwen Reed 7.89 16
9 Surrey sky 62 Hetty Taylor 7.89 14

10 Sussex grey 84 Poppy Henderson 7.87 12
11 Surrey sky 61 Ayse Hussein 7.35 10
12 Buckinghamshire blue 14 Jordon Heron 7.13 8
13 Oxfordshire purple 54 Millie Perrin 6.88 6

Sussex grey 73 Sophie Linturn 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent green 58
2 Sussex grey 46
3 Oxfordshire purple 40
4 Surrey sky 33
5 Berkshire red 26
6 Hampshire yellow 21
7 Buckinghamshire blue 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Kent green 40 Alexandra Prickett 84 29
1= Kent green 44 Jaimee-Ann Heyes 84 29
3 Oxfordshire purple 56 Victoria Harte 83 26
4 Sussex grey 74 Georgia Coleshill 81 24
5 Sussex grey 81 Tia Dolton 79 22

6= Berkshire red 11 Danielle Newton 78 19
6= Surrey sky 70 Amy Richardson 78 19
8= Hampshire yellow 33 Grace Kelly 77 14
8= Oxfordshire purple 55 Helen Dubber 77 14
8= Surrey sky 65 Sophia Herouvin 77 14
11 Buckinghamshire blue 18 Kaite Jones 71 10

12= Berkshire red 12 Susie Drake 70 7
12= Hampshire yellow 29 Maisie Grice 70 7



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex grey 44
2 Buckinghamshire blue 40
3 Surrey sky 38
4 Hampshire yellow 36
5 Oxfordshire purple 30
6 Berkshire red 24
7 Kent green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 32 Ellie Hodgson 2.26 30
2 Sussex grey 79 Phoebe Collins 2.26 28
3 Buckinghamshire blue 22 Kayla Dixon 2.25 26
4 Berkshire red 3 Megan Shaw 2.24 24
5 Oxfordshire purple 59 Evie Hawkins 2.23 22
6 Surrey sky 67 Ellie Grove 2.23 20
7 Surrey sky 72 Sophie Dimbleby 2.13 18
8 Sussex grey 82 Alyssa White 2.10 16
9 Buckinghamshire blue 13 Amber Evans 2.05 14

10 Kent green 45 Jasmin Okoye 2.02 12
11 Kent green 47 Faith Cox 2.01 10
12 Oxfordshire purple 53 Emily Thompson 1.95 8
13 Hampshire yellow 31 Seren Hawkes 1.85 6



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex grey 48
2 Kent green 46
3 Hampshire yellow 40
4 Berkshire red 34
5 Buckinghamshire blue 30
6 Surrey sky 24
7 Oxfordshire purple 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex grey 75 Amber Anning 7.22 30
2 Berkshire red 4 Millie Williams 6.76 28
3 Hampshire yellow 30 Hannah Griffiths 6.56 26
4 Kent green 39 Natasha Scott 6.52 24
5 Kent green 42 Omega Skeen 6.48 22
6 Buckinghamshire blue 17 Iris Mae Morse 6.48 20
7 Sussex grey 80 Orla Brothers 6.38 18
8 Surrey sky 66 Lohita Allen-Aigbodian 6.34 16
9 Hampshire yellow 27 Bobbie Davies 6.30 14

10 Oxfordshire purple 50 Alice Daniel 6.14 12
11 Buckinghamshire blue 23 Oyin Ali 6.04 10
12 Surrey sky 68 Anna Zuurmond 6.04 8
13 Berkshire red 6 Molly Bates 5.36 6
14 Oxfordshire purple 57 Rhiannon Penfold 5.22 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Oxfordshire purple 52
2 Kent green 50
3 Surrey sky 42
4 Berkshire red 36
5 Hampshire yellow 26
6= Buckinghamshire blue 16
6= Sussex grey 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent green 43 Rebecca Hawkins 60 30
2 Oxfordshire purple 60 Olivia Stock 57 28
3 Surrey sky 69 Ellie Maxted 57 26
4 Oxfordshire purple 51 Abbey Anson 55 24
5 Berkshire red 8 Louisa Snape 55 22
6 Kent green 38 Naomi Hawkins 52 20
7 Hampshire yellow 34 Holly Mills 52 18
8 Surrey sky 71 Emma Jardine 52 16
9 Berkshire red 5 Rebecca Richardson 50 14

10 Sussex grey 76 Abigail Linturn 49 12
11 Buckinghamshire blue 16 Eva Brammer 47 10
12 Hampshire yellow 36 Sophie Feist 46 8
13 Buckinghamshire blue 19 Holly Jamieson 36 6
14 Sussex grey 78 Ruby Daniels 34 4
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